JAGUAR XE

SPECIFICATION AND PRICE GUIDE

THE ART OF PERFORMANCE



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ENGINES 20t 300 SPORT S
Engines 2.0L 4 Cylinder Turbo Petrol 2.0L 4 Cylinder Turbo Petrol 3.0L V6 Supercharged Petrol
Driveline RWD RWD RWD
Capacity cc 1,998 1,997 2,995
Power kKW @ rpm 147 @ 5,500 221 @ 5,500 280 @ 6,500
Torque Nm @ rpm 320 @ 1,200-4,500 400 @ 1,500-4,500 450 @ 3,500-5,000
PERFORMANCE

0-100 km/h Seconds 71 5.9 5.0

Top Speed km/h 238 250 250
FUEL ECONOMY

Urban 1/100km 8.2 82 1.6
Extra Urban 1/100km 52 52 6.1
Combined 1/100km 6.3 6.7 81

CO2 Combined emissions g/km 144 153 194
WEIGHT

Weight from kg 1,540 1,633 1,655
DIMENSIONS

Overall length mm 4,672 4,672 4,672
Overall width mirrors out mm 2,075 2,075 2,075
Overall width mirrors folded mm 1,967 1,967 1,967
Overall height mm 1,416 1,416 1,416
Wheelbase mm 2,835 2,835 2,835

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Jaguar is consistently seeking ways to improve the specification, design & production of its vehicles & alterations take place continually. While every effort is made to produce up-to-date literature, this
leaflet should not be regarded as an infallible guide to current specification/options, nor does it constitute an offer for the sale of any particular vehicle. Distributors & dealers are not agents of Jaguar by
any express or implied undertaking or representation.

SPECIFICATION & OPTIONS
All pricing, specification & option levels are relevant for MY19 production at time of printing. All prices are in New Zealand dollars and include GST but exclude On-Road & Set-Up costs. Jaguar New Zealand
reserves the right to make changes to pricing, specification & options at any time without prior notice. All prices are Maximum Retail Price.

JXE MY19 version 1 produced July 2018



JAGUAR XE STANDARD FEATURES

ENGINE, TRANSMISSION, SUSPENSION & DRIVING DYNAMICS

INTERIOR FEATURES

SAFETY AND SECURITY

8-Speed Automatic Transmission

3-Flash Lane Change Indicators

Alarm - Perimetric & Volumetric with Battery Backup Sounder

Brake Pad Wear Indicator

Auto-Dimming Frameless Rear Mirror

Airbags - Front Driver & Passenger, Front Side, Full Length Curtain

Cruise Control with Automatic Speed Limiter

Carpet Mats - Premium

Autonomous Emergency Braking

Electric Parking Brake

Dual-Zone Climate Control with Air Quality Sensor

Blind Spot Monitor with Closing Vehicle Sensing & Reverse Traffic Detection

Hill Start Assist

Front Armrest with Storage Compartment

Dynamic Stability Control

Intelligent Start/Stop

Gloss Black Centre Console

Dynamic Traction Control

Jaguar All Surface Progress Control

JaguarSense™ Overhead Lighting

Emergency Brake Assist

Jaguar Drive Control ™ (Eco, Dynamic, Winter, & Normal Modes)

Lockable Glovebox

Hazard Lights Under Heavy Braking

Jaguar Sequential Shift ™ with Steering Wheel Mounted Paddles

Metal Foot Pedals

Lane Departure Warning

Electronic Power Assisted Steering

Torque Vectoring by Braking

Seats - Front 10x10 way Electric with Four Way Electric Lumbar Adjustment
and Driver Memory

Pedestrian Contact Sensing with Deployable Bonnet

Seats - Rear 40:20:40 Split

Rear ISOFIX

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Steering Wheel with Electric Adjustment for Rake & Reach

Seat Belt Reminder

18" Space Saver Wheel

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System

Automatic Headlights

MULTIMEDIA

Exterior Mirrors - Electric, Heated, Memory Function with Powerfold and

Auto-Dimming

10" Touch-Screen Display

Bluetooth® Phone Connectivity with Audio Streaming

Heated Rear Window

InControl Apps

Jaguar Smart Key System™ - Keyless Entry & Start

InControl Protect, Wi-Fi Hotspot, Pro Services & Remote Premium

One Touch Electric Windows with Anti-Trap

InControl Touch Pro

Front & Rear Parking Aid

Jaguar Satellite Navigation

Rain Sensing Windscreen Wipers

Meridian 380W Sound System with 10 Speakers

Rear View Camera

USB & Auxiliary Power Socket (2)

Xenon Headlights with Powerwash & LED Daytime Running Lights




JAGUAR XE PRESTIGE

20t $67,900

STANDARD FEATURES

Centre Console - Chrome Detailing

Interior Mood Lighting - Phosphor Blue

Light Oyster Morzine Headlining

Metal Treadplates with 'Jaguar’ Lettering

Multi Function Steering Wheel - Softgrain Leather with Satin Highlights
Riva Hoop Veneer - Brushed Aluminium

Seats - Taurus Leather with Contrast Stitching

EXTERIOR STYLING

18" 6 Spoke 'Style 6006' - Silver

Grille - Grained Black with Chrome Surround
Side Power Vents - Chrome

Tailpipes - Concealed

Window Surrounds - Chrome

OPTION PRICES

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Adaptive Cruise Control & Queue Assist

Electric Rear Sunblind

Heated Front Windscreen & Washer Jets

Privacy Glass

Sliding Panoramic Roof

WHEELS

18" 5 Spoke 'Style 5030' - Silver & Diamond Turned

18" 7 Split Spoke 'Style 7009’ - Silver

18" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5029' - Silver & Diamond Turned
18" 7 Split Spoke 'Style 7009’ - Black

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5071 - Silver

19" 15 Spoke 'Style 1015' - Silver

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5031 - Silver & Diamond Turned
19" 15 Spoke 'Style 1015’ - Gloss Black & Diamond Turned
19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5031 - Black

INTERIOR FEATURES

Additional 12V Power Sockets - Rear & Boot
Configurable Interior Mood Lighting

Heated Front Seats

Heated Front & Rear Seats

Heated/Cooled Front & Heated Rear (Must Order With Perforated Leather Seats)

Heated Steering Wheel (Must Order Heated Seats)
Illuminated Tread Plates
VENEER

Etched Aluminium
Meshed Aluminium

Gloss Figured Ebony
Satin Burr Ash

Satin Grey Ash

Satin Grey Figured Ebony
Satin Fine Line Wood
Carbon Fibre

$3,000
$1,000
$700
$800
$2,450

NCO
NCO
NCO
$700
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$2,050
$2,050

$300
$700
$750
$1,500
$2,950
$500
$1,000

$250
$250
$500
$500
$750
$1,250
$1.250
$2,600

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Adaptive & Configurable Dynamics

Blind Spot Assist

Bootlid - Gesture

Configurable Dynamics

Garage Door Opener (Homelink)

Lane Keep Assist & Driver Condition Monitoring
INFORMATION , COMMUNICATION & ENTERTAINMENT
Dual View Screen 10"

Meridian 825W Surround Sound System

TFT Instrument Panel

OPTION PACKS

Advanced Parking Assist Pack Includes 360° Park Aid & Park Assist

Advanced Park Assist Pack With Surround Camera Includes 360° Parking Aid, Park Assist &
Surround Camera

Black Pack Includes Gloss Black - Side Vents / Window Surrounds / Grille & Surround
Heads Up Display Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen
Lighting Pack Includes Adaptive Xenons with LED Signature & Auto High Beam Assist

Road Technology Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen, Adaptive Cruise
Control with Queue Assist & Intelligent Emergency Braking

$2,900
$350
$1150
$900
$500
$1150

$1,350
$2,100
$1,200
$1,750
$2,950

$1,250
$3,100
$750

$5,800



VEHICLE SHOWN: XE PRESTIGE WITH OPTIONAL FEATURES



JAGUAR XE R-SPORT
20t $69,900

STANDARD FEATURES

Centre Console - Chrome Detailing

Interior Mood Lighting - Phosphor Blue

Metal Treadplates with 'R-Sport’ Lettering

Multi Function Steering Wheel - 'R-Sport' branded Softgrain Leather with Satin Highlights
Light Oyster Morzine Headlining

Riva Hoop Veneer - Etched Aluminium

Seats - Luxtec with Technical Mesh Inserts

Sport Seats

Sports Suspension

EXTERIOR STYLING

18" 5 Spoke 'Style 5030’ - Silver & Diamond Turned

Boot Lid Spoiler

Grille - Grained Black with Satin Chrome Surround

R-Sport Front Bumper with Satin Chrome Blade & Body Coloured Side Sills
Side Power Vents - Satin Chrome with R-Sport badge

Tailpipes - Concealed

Window Surrounds - Gloss Black

OPTION PRICES

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Adaptive Cruise Control & Queue Assist

Electric Rear Sunblind

Heated Front Windscreen & Washer Jets

Privacy Glass

Sliding Panoramic Roof

WHEELS

18" 6 Spoke 'Style 6006' - Silver

18" 7 Split Spoke 'Style 7009 - Silver

18" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5029’ - Silver & Diamond Turned
18" 7 Split Spoke 'Style 7009' - Black

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5071 - Silver

19" 15 Spoke 'Style 1015' - Silver

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 50371 - Silver & Diamond Turned
19" 15 Spoke 'Style 1015’ - Gloss Black & Diamond Turned
19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5031 - Black

INTERIOR FEATURES

Additional 12V Power Sockets - Rear & Boot
Configurable Interior Mood Lighting

Heated Front Seats

Heated Front & Rear Seats

Heated/Cooled Front & Heated Rear (Must Order With Perforated Leather Seats)
Heated Steering Wheel (Must Order Heated Seats)
Illuminated Tread Plates

VENEER

Gloss Black

Dark Satin Brushed Aluminium

Embossed Aluminium

Meshed Aluminium

Gloss Figured Ebony

Satin Burr Ash

Satin Grey Ash

Satin Grey Figured Ebony

Satin Fine Line Wood

Carbon Fibre

$3,000
$1,000
$700
$800
$2,450

$700
$700
$700
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$2,100
$2,100

$300
$700
$750
$1,500
$2,950
$500
$1,000

NCO
$250
$250
$250
$500
$500
$750
$1.250
$1.250
$2,600

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Adaptive & Configurable Dynamics

Blind Spot Assist

Bootlid - Gesture

Configurable Dynamics

Garage Door Opener (Homelink)

Lane Keep Assist & Driver Condition Monitoring
INFORMATION , COMMUNICATION & ENTERTAINMENT
Dual View Screen 10"

Meridian 825W Surround Sound System

TET Instrument Panel

OPTION PACKS

Advanced Parking Assist Pack Includes 360° Park Aid & Park Assist

Advanced Park Assist Pack With Surround Camera Includes 360° Parking Aid, Park Assist &

Surround Camera

Black Pack Includes Gloss Black - Side Vents With R-Sport Badge / Window Surrounds / Grille &

Surround
Heads Up Display Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen
Lighting Pack Includes Adaptive Xenons with LED Signature & Auto High Beam Assist

Road Technology Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen, Adaptive Cruise

Control with Queue Assist & Intelligent Emergency Braking

$2,900
$350
$1,150
$900
$500
$1150

$1,350

$2,100
$1,200
$1,750

$2,950
$850

$3,100
$750

$5,800



VEHICLE SHOWN: XE R-SPORT IN FIRENZE RED WITH OPTIONAL FEATURES



JAGUAR XE 300 SPORT
$£$82,900

STANDARD FEATURES

300 SPORT Branded Multi Function Steering Wheel with
Yellow Contrast Stitching

300 SPORT Branded Perforated Grained Leather Sports
Seats with Yellow Contrast Stitching

300 SPORT Branded Treadplates
Ambient Interior Lighting

Heated Door Mirrors with Memory
Light Oyster Morzine Headlining

Luxtec Wrapped Instrument Panel Topper with Yellow
Contrast Stitching

Sport Carpet Mats
Veneer - Etched Aluminium

EXTERIOR STYLING

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5031 - Dark Satin Grey &
Diamond Turned

300 SPORT Black Brake Caliper

Dark Satin Grey Grille Surround, Window Surrounds, Side
Sills & Vents, Rear Valance and Boot Spoiler

Dual Tailpipes

OPTION PRICES

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Adaptive Cruise Control & Queue Assist
Electric Rear Sunblind

Heated Front Windscreen & Washer Jets
Privacy Glass

Sliding Panoramic Roof

WHEELS

20" 10 Spoke 'Style 1014' - Dark Satin Grey
INTERIOR FEATURES

Additional 12V Power Sockets - Rear & Boot
Configurable Interior Mood Lighting
Heated Front Seats

Heated Front & Rear Seats
Heated/Cooled Front & Heated Rear
Heated Steering Wheel (Must Order Heated Seats)
Illuminated Tread Plates

VENEER

Gloss Black

Dark Satin Brushed Aluminium

Meshed Aluminium

Gloss Figured Ebony

Satin Burr Ash

Satin Grey Ash

Satin Grey Figured Ebony

Satin Fine Line Wood

Carbon Fibre

$3,000
$1,000
$700
$800
$2,450

$1,400

$300
$700
$750
$1,500
$2,950
$500
$1,000

NCO
$250
$250
$500
$500
$750
$1,250
$1.250
$2,600

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Adaptive & Configurable Dynamics

Blind Spot Assist

Bootlid - Gesture

Configurable Dynamics

Garage Door Opener (Homelink)

Lane Keep Assist & Driver Condition Monitoring
INFORMATION , COMMUNICATION & ENTERTAINMENT
Dual View Screen 10"

Meridian 825W Surround Sound System

TET Instrument Panel

OPTION PACKS

Advanced Parking Assist Pack Includes 360° Park Aid & Park Assist

Advanced Parking Assist Pack with Surround Camera Includes 360° Parking Aid, Park Assist &
Surround Camera

Head Up Display Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen
Lighting Pack Includes Adaptive Xenons with LED Signature & Auto High Beam Assist

Road Technology Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen, Adaptive Cruise
Control with Queue Assist & Intelligent Emergency Braking

$2,900
$350
$1150
$900
$500
$1150

$1,350
$2,100
$1,200

$1,750
$2,950

$3,100
$750

$5,800






JAGUAR XE S
$89,900

STANDARD FEATURES

Adaptive Dynamics with Configurable Dynamics Red Brake Calipers
Centre Console - Chrome Detailing
Instrument Panel - Taurus Leather
Interior Mood Lighting - Phosphor Blue Sport Seat

Ebony Morzine Headlining Sports Suspension
Metal Treadplates with 'S' Lettering

Multi Function Sports Steering Wheel 'S' branded

in Softgrain Leather

Riva Hoop Veneer - Meshed Aluminium
Seats - Grained Leather with Suedecloth Inserts

EXTERIOR STYLING

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5031" - Silver & Diamond Turned
Bootlid Spoiler

Grille - Gloss Black with Satin Chrome Surround

'S’ Badging - Grille & Bootlid

'S' Front Bumper, Gloss Black Side Sills & Rear Valance
Side Power Vents - Satin Chrome

Tailpipes - Dual with 84mm finishers

Window Surrounds - Gloss Black

OPTION PRICES

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Adaptive Cruise Control & Queue Assist

Electric Rear Sunblind

Heated Front Windscreen & Washer Jets

Privacy Glass

Sliding Panoramic Roof

WHEELS

19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5071 - Silver

19" 15 Spoke 'Style 1015' - Silver

19" 15 Spoke 'Style 1015' - Black & Diamond Turned
19" 5 Split Spoke 'Style 5031" - Black

20" 10 Spoke 'Style 1014' - Satin Grey Diamond Turned
INTERIOR FEATURES

Additional 12V Power Sockets - Rear & Boot
Heated Front Seats

Heated Front & Rear Seats

Heated/Cooled Front & Heated Rear (Must Order Perforated Leather Seats)
Heated Steering Wheel (Must Order Heated Seats)
Illuminated Tread Plates

VENEER

Dark Satin Brushed Aluminium

Etched Aluminium

Gloss Figured Ebony

Satin Burr Ash

Satin Grey Ash

Satin Grey Figured Ebony

Satin Fine Line Wood

Carbon Fibre

$3,000
$1,000
$700
$800
$2,450

NCO
NCO
$700
$700
$2,050

$300
$750
$1,500
$2,950
$500
$1,000

$250
$250
$500
$500
$750
$1,250
$1,250
$2,600

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Blind Spot Assist

Bootlid - Gesture

Garage Door Opener (Homelink)

Lane Keep Assist & Driver Condition Monitoring
INFORMATION , COMMUNICATION & ENTERTAINMENT
Dual View Screen 10"

Meridian 825W Surround Sound System

TFT Instrument Panel

OPTION PACKS

Advanced Parking Assist Pack Includes 360° Park Aid & Park Assist

Advanced Park Assist Pack With Surround Camera Includes 360° Parking Aid, Park Assist &
Surround Camera

Black Pack Includes Gloss Black - Side Vents / Window Surrounds / Grille & Surround
Heads Up Display Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen
Lighting Pack Includes Adaptive Xenons with LED Signature & Auto High Beam Assist

Road Technology Pack Includes Head-Up Display with Infrared Windscreen, Adaptive Cruise
Control with Queue Assist & Intelligent Emergency Braking

$350
$1150
$500
$1150

$1,350
$2,100
$1,200

$1,750

$2,950

$400
$3,100
$750

$5,800









